
IL Provider Relations Medical Team
Hospitals, Primary Care Providers, Specialists, Vision, Hearing, PT/OT/ST, and Dialysis

IL PROVIDER RELATIONS TEAM

Arlene Scott, Director

Beth Smith, Manager
beth.smith@mhplan.com

MEDICAL PR TEAM

Germain Dakay, Cook County Representative
germain.dakay@mhplan.com

Leonard Van Slyke, Cook County Representative 
leonard.van.slyke@mhplan.com

Kristina Ganssley 
kristina.ganssley@centene.com

Robin Taylor
robin.taylor@mhplan.com

Ashley Jackson
ashley.a.jackson@centene.com

STATEWIDE

Behavioral Health Representative 
Michelle Borrego 
michelle.borrego@mhplan.com

Long Term Care PR Representative
TBD
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